V45
Mandag
08.00-09.00

16,00-17,00
17,00-18,00
18,00-19,00

19,00-20,00

20,00-21,00 [aLIgeIGT1EE] |

21,00-22,00 [aLIgeIGT1EE] ]

Tisdag
15,15-16,15

16,15-17,15

Onsdag
07,30-09,00

16,15-17,45

17,45-18,45

18,45-19,45

19,45-20,45

Torsdag

04-okt

Vilma

Carro

Orange

Justus

Ljusbla

Tony +Carro

Orange

Justus

Gul

Jenni

Gul
Malin

05-okt

Ljusgron+CM
Justus

Ljusgron

Justus
Vuxengrupp
Tony

Vit

Justus + Filippa

Ljusgron/ [ZGIEIGT

Anna

06-okt

Ljusgra
Carro

Gul

Justus

Ljusgron/Morkgron

Anna

Carro, Hanna, Filippa, Alva,
Alva, JuliaH
Idun (50min)

Morkgra

Bea

Ljusgron/ [bIiGl)
Justus

Morkgron

07-okt

15,15-16,15 Rosa
Carro

Ljusbla
Hanna + Carro

Ljusgron

Morkbla

Justus Sofia

Svart
Sofia

17.00-17.45

18.00-18.45

19.00-19.45

20.00-20.45

16.15-17.00

17.15-18.00

16.45-17.30

17.45-18.30

18.45-19.30

Gul Ljusbla
Hanna Carro
Ljusgron [Orange
Justus Tony
Morkgrén

Lila

Ljusgra

Carro

Ljusgron/

Anna

Morkgra

Bea

Morkbla

Orange
Hanna

Gul

Justus

16.15-17.00 Rosa Svart
Carro Sofia
Fredag 08-okt
15,00-16,00 |Ljusbla+HF-M

Morkbla Orange+VL
Jenni Anna
Orange+ VL+MH-HLjusgron+RG

Justus

16,00-17,00 [laJd¢{{]y




17,00-18,00

18,00-19,00

19,00-20,00

20.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

Lordag
07.00-07.30
07,30-08,30

8.30-9.30

17,30-19,00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

Sondag
07,00-08,30

8.30-9.30

17,30-19,00

19,00-20,00

20.00-21.00

21.00-22.00

Morkgron

Happi

Carro + Hanna

Happi

Carro + Hanna

Ljusgron+AmK

Anna

09-okt

Bliss

Malin

Vit Ljusgra Gul

Filippa Malin Anna
Rosa
Sofia

Orange orkbla

Justus ofia

Ljusgron/ [T Ljusbla

Justus Sofia

10-okt

Forever

Lena, Helena

Morkgra

Bea

Lila

18.00-18.45 L1141 M Ljusgron
Justus Justus



